
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200309250006
46070

09/25/2003
10:34:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CODER,
ASHLEY
BOOHER

200105250002
12401

200310030006
67480

10/03/2003
02:43:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
CARLA M

199701240000
24931

200310070006
73540

10/07/2003
10:01:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HASHA,
STEPHEN E

200105020001
71711

200310070006
75260

10/07/2003
01:26:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ABBOTT,
JEREMIAH E

200103210001
01431

200310140006
89340

10/14/2003
01:09:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROPER,
HAROLD W

199804140001
32341

200311210007
66560

11/21/2003
10:17:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

200106210002
54781

200312300008
30810

12/30/2003
10:10:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199601230000
23591

200402040000
59180

02/04/2004
02:59:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JAMERSON,
RANDALL J

20 41 199605080001
50461

Lot#:50
Book:20 Pg:41

200404270002
17960

04/27/2004
02:30:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HUDDLESTON
, DAVID T JR

17 135 199604250001
34041

Lot#:37
Book:17
Pg:135

200804110001
47810

04/11/2008
10:55:22

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HIGGINBOTHA
M W E

200104040001
24151

Other:SEE
INST

199811030004
33011

11/03/1998
11:17:47

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOOD, JACK B 199304230001
13931

199811090004
41601

11/09/1998
09:24:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOOD, JACK B 199304230001
13931

199812110004
95051

12/11/1998
11:55:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MEADOWS,
PATRICK LEE

199309030002
68251

199810120003
97941

10/12/1998
09:34:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
RICHARD G

199601040000
02561

199810140004
00251

10/14/1998
08:19:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NEWBERRY,
ROBERT L

199211060002
59931

199812100004
92511

12/10/1998
11:55:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199205290000
96241

199812100004
92531

12/10/1998
11:55:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199812100004
92521

12/10/1998
11:55:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199205290000
96241



199812100004
92541

12/10/1998
11:55:18

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199812110004
93271

12/11/1998
08:31:28

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NEWBERRY,
ROBERT L

199211060002
59931


