Instrument #	Date Recorded	1	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	E MORTGA MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Logal
instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Page	Марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200309250006 46070	09/25/2003 10:34:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CODER, ASHLEY BOOHER					200105250002 12401	
200310030006 67480	10/03/2003 02:43:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, CARLA M					199701240000 24931	
200310070006 73540	10/07/2003 10:01:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HASHA, STEPHEN E					200105020001 71711	
200310070006 75260	10/07/2003 01:26:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ABBOTT, JEREMIAH E					200103210001 01431	
200310140006 89340	10/14/2003 01:09:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER, HAROLD W					199804140001 32341	
200311210007 66560	11/21/2003 10:17:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					200106210002 54781	
200312300008 30810	12/30/2003 10:10:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199601230000 23591	
200402040000 59180	02/04/2004 02:59:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JAMERSON, RANDALL J			20	41	199605080001 50461	Lot#:50 Book:20 Pg:41
200404270002 17960	04/27/2004 02:30:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HUDDLESTON , DAVID T JR			17	135	199604250001 34041	Lot#:37 Book:17 Pg:135
200804110001 47810	04/11/2008 10:55:22	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGGINBOTHA M W E					200104040001 24151	Other:SEE INST
199811030004 33011	11/03/1998 11:17:47	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOD, JACK B					199304230001 13931	
199811090004 41601	11/09/1998 09:24:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOD, JACK B					199304230001 13931	
199812110004 95051	12/11/1998 11:55:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MEADOWS, PATRICK LEE					199309030002 68251	
199810120003 97941	10/12/1998 09:34:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, RICHARD G					199601040000 02561	
199810140004 00251	10/14/1998 08:19:01	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWBERRY, ROBERT L					199211060002 59931	
199812100004 92511	12/10/1998 11:55:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199205290000 96241	
199812100004 92531	12/10/1998 11:55:16	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199812100004 92521	12/10/1998 11:55:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199205290000 96241	

	11:55:18	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY		MIDFIRST BANK				
199812110004 93271	08:31:28	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	NEWBERRY, ROBERT L			199211060002 59931	